
16�1616�16

14�3614�36

13�4613�46

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

A�Tournament FinalA�Tournament Final

1919
Great Britain / GB PET4Great Britain / GB PET4 44 1515 ThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UPThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UP

A�Tournament Semi-finalA�Tournament Semi-final

2020
ThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UPThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UP 1515 99 Germany / Team 3Germany / Team 3

2222
Great Britain / GB PET4Great Britain / GB PET4 44 33 Great Britain / GB PET 5Great Britain / GB PET 5

A�Tournament Quarter-finalA�Tournament Quarter-final

2222
Great Britain / GB PET4Great Britain / GB PET4 44 1919 HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1

2424
Australia Pétanque M2Australia Pétanque M2 66 99 Germany / Team 3Germany / Team 3

2626
ThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UPThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UP 1515 1212 Germany / Team 4Germany / Team 4

2828
Great Britain / GB PET 5Great Britain / GB PET 5 33 1414 FinlandFinland

3 � 133 � 13

5858minmin

Fran MiddletonFran Middleton,,
Michael MolyneuxMichael Molyneux

Juckrapob ThamsenJuckrapob Thamsen,,
Kajhonsak SaisungKajhonsak Saisung

13 � 613 � 6

9999minmin

Juckrapob ThamsenJuckrapob Thamsen,,
Kajhonsak SaisungKajhonsak Saisung

Hagen BroschHagen Brosch,,
Joachim RomesJoachim Romes

13 � 613 � 6

6969minmin

Fran MiddletonFran Middleton,,
Michael MolyneuxMichael Molyneux

Simon ElmoreSimon Elmore,,
Tony HallamTony Hallam

13 � 213 � 2

4848minmin

Fran MiddletonFran Middleton,,
Michael MolyneuxMichael Molyneux

László János BaloghLászló János Balogh,,
Péter DobosPéter Dobos

0 � 130 � 13

5050minmin

Andrew VeigelAndrew Veigel,,
Michael ColesMichael Coles

Hagen BroschHagen Brosch,,
Joachim RomesJoachim Romes

13 � 013 � 0

3535minmin

Juckrapob ThamsenJuckrapob Thamsen,,
Kajhonsak SaisungKajhonsak Saisung

Andreas MietzAndreas Mietz,,
Klaus DrewsKlaus Drews

13 � 1013 � 10

6464minmin

Simon ElmoreSimon Elmore,,
Tony HallamTony Hallam

Arto KairajärviArto Kairajärvi,,
Esko SohloEsko Sohlo

19.08 Doublette Men 50�9919.08 Doublette Men 50�99
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12�0212�02

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

Draw time: Draw time: 12�0212�02

Preliminary rounds 3. GamePreliminary rounds 3. Game

2222
Great Britain / GB PET3Great Britain / GB PET3 11 22 Great Britain / GB PET6Great Britain / GB PET6

2424
Great Britain / GB PET4Great Britain / GB PET4 44 55 Netherlands MenNetherlands Men

2828
HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1 1919 1616 Hong KongHong Kong

3030
Germany / Team 1Germany / Team 1 1818 1717 Germany / Team 5Germany / Team 5

3232
India Sn 1India Sn 1 1010 1111

Ireland /Ireland /

TeamPeterFinnyTeamPeterFinny

3434
ThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UPThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UP 1515 33 Great Britain / GB PET 5Great Britain / GB PET 5

3636
Australia Pétanque M2Australia Pétanque M2 66 1212 Germany / Team 4Germany / Team 4

3838

South Africa / MalulekeSouth Africa / Maluleke

MarxMarx
77 1414 FinlandFinland

4040
HUNGARY 2HUNGARY 2 2020 99 Germany / Team 3Germany / Team 3

13 � 913 � 9

7676minmin

Andrew DorrianAndrew Dorrian,,
Peter NylandPeter Nyland

Andrew MuddAndrew Mudd,,
David ClarkeDavid Clarke

13 � 413 � 4

7878minmin

(↓)(↓) Fran MiddletonFran Middleton,,
Michael MolyneuxMichael Molyneux

Frederik Herman Adriaan ZegwaardFrederik Herman Adriaan Zegwaard,,
Yvo KortenYvo Korten

(↑)(↑)

13 � 013 � 0

7979minmin

László János BaloghLászló János Balogh,,
Péter DobosPéter Dobos

Cheong Chor MarCheong Chor Mar,,
Wing Hang Tony TsangWing Hang Tony Tsang

8 � 128 � 12

8888minmin

Gerd BöckmannGerd Böckmann,,
Norbert MehrtensNorbert Mehrtens

Klaus ZinneckerKlaus Zinnecker,,
René FrenzelRené Frenzel

13 � 513 � 5

5656minmin

Raghavendra NagarajRaghavendra Nagaraj,,
Venkata Ramanaiah PuliVenkata Ramanaiah Puli

Finbarr O’reganFinbarr O’regan,,
Peter O’reillyPeter O’reilly

13 � 013 � 0

5858minmin

Juckrapob ThamsenJuckrapob Thamsen,,
Kajhonsak SaisungKajhonsak Saisung

Simon ElmoreSimon Elmore,,
Tony HallamTony Hallam

13 � 313 � 3

6969minmin

Andrew VeigelAndrew Veigel,,
Michael ColesMichael Coles

Andreas MietzAndreas Mietz,,
Klaus DrewsKlaus Drews

3 � 133 � 13

7979minmin

Frans Tshekane MalulekeFrans Tshekane Maluleke,,
Gawie MarxGawie Marx

Arto KairajärviArto Kairajärvi,,
Esko SohloEsko Sohlo

4 � 134 � 13

6262minmin

Gábor KancsóGábor Kancsó,,
László HegyesiLászló Hegyesi

Hagen BroschHagen Brosch,,
Joachim RomesJoachim Romes

19.08 Doublette Men 50�9919.08 Doublette Men 50�99
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10�2210�22

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

Draw time: Draw time: 10�2210�22

Preliminary rounds 2. GamePreliminary rounds 2. Game

2222
India Sn 1India Sn 1 1010 22 Great Britain / GB PET6Great Britain / GB PET6

2626

South Africa / MalulekeSouth Africa / Maluleke

MarxMarx
77 1717 Germany / Team 5Germany / Team 5

2828
ThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UPThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UP 1515 1919 HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1

3030
Germany / Team 1Germany / Team 1 1818 99 Germany / Team 3Germany / Team 3

3232
HUNGARY 2HUNGARY 2 2020 66 Australia Pétanque M2Australia Pétanque M2

3434

Ireland /Ireland /

TeamPeterFinnyTeamPeterFinny
1111 44 Great Britain / GB PET4Great Britain / GB PET4

3838
Hong KongHong Kong 1616 1212 Germany / Team 4Germany / Team 4

3939
Great Britain / GB PET 5Great Britain / GB PET 5 33 55 Netherlands MenNetherlands Men

4040
FinlandFinland 1414 11 Great Britain / GB PET3Great Britain / GB PET3

12 � 612 � 6

7676minmin

Raghavendra NagarajRaghavendra Nagaraj,,
Venkata Ramanaiah PuliVenkata Ramanaiah Puli

Andrew MuddAndrew Mudd,,
David ClarkeDavid Clarke

13 � 913 � 9

6666minmin

Frans Tshekane MalulekeFrans Tshekane Maluleke,,
Gawie MarxGawie Marx

Klaus ZinneckerKlaus Zinnecker,,
René FrenzelRené Frenzel

13 � 513 � 5

5656minmin

Juckrapob ThamsenJuckrapob Thamsen,,
Kajhonsak SaisungKajhonsak Saisung

László János BaloghLászló János Balogh,,
Péter DobosPéter Dobos

4 � 134 � 13

5959minmin

Gerd BöckmannGerd Böckmann,,
Norbert MehrtensNorbert Mehrtens

Hagen BroschHagen Brosch,,
Joachim RomesJoachim Romes

3 � 133 � 13

3939minmin

Gábor KancsóGábor Kancsó,,
László HegyesiLászló Hegyesi

Andrew VeigelAndrew Veigel,,
Michael ColesMichael Coles

8 � 98 � 9

8181minmin

Finbarr O’reganFinbarr O’regan,,
Peter O’reillyPeter O’reilly

Fran MiddletonFran Middleton,,
Michael MolyneuxMichael Molyneux

8 � 108 � 10

7878minmin

Cheong Chor MarCheong Chor Mar,,
Wing Hang Tony TsangWing Hang Tony Tsang

Andreas MietzAndreas Mietz,,
Klaus DrewsKlaus Drews

13 � 713 � 7

8080minmin

Simon ElmoreSimon Elmore,,
Tony HallamTony Hallam

Frederik Herman Adriaan ZegwaardFrederik Herman Adriaan Zegwaard,,
Yvo KortenYvo Korten

13 � 113 � 1

6666minmin

Arto KairajärviArto Kairajärvi,,
Esko SohloEsko Sohlo

Andrew DorrianAndrew Dorrian,,
Peter NylandPeter Nyland

19.08 Doublette Men 50�9919.08 Doublette Men 50�99
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18�5418�54

LaneLane 1.Team1.Team Res.Res. 2.Team2.Team

Draw time: Draw time: 18�5418�54

Preliminary rounds 1. GamePreliminary rounds 1. Game

2222
India Sn 1India Sn 1 1010 55 Netherlands MenNetherlands Men

2424

South Africa / MalulekeSouth Africa / Maluleke

MarxMarx
77 66 Australia Pétanque M2Australia Pétanque M2

2626
Great Britain / GB PET6Great Britain / GB PET6 22 1616 Hong KongHong Kong

2828
Germany / Team 2Germany / Team 2 1313 1111

Ireland /Ireland /

TeamPeterFinnyTeamPeterFinny

3030
Great Britain / GB PET3Great Britain / GB PET3 11 1212 Germany / Team 4Germany / Team 4

3232
Australia Pétanque M3Australia Pétanque M3 88 1515 ThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UPThailandPetanque_MD#01_50UP

3434
Great Britain / GB PET4Great Britain / GB PET4 44 1414 FinlandFinland

3636
Germany / Team 3Germany / Team 3 99 33 Great Britain / GB PET 5Great Britain / GB PET 5

3838
Germany / Team 5Germany / Team 5 1717 2020 HUNGARY 2HUNGARY 2

4040
Germany / Team 1Germany / Team 1 1818 1919 HUNGARY 1HUNGARY 1

11 � 1311 � 13Raghavendra NagarajRaghavendra Nagaraj,,
Venkata Ramanaiah PuliVenkata Ramanaiah Puli

Frederik Herman Adriaan ZegwaardFrederik Herman Adriaan Zegwaard,,
Yvo KortenYvo Korten

6 � 106 � 10
Frans Tshekane MalulekeFrans Tshekane Maluleke,,

Gawie MarxGawie Marx
Andrew VeigelAndrew Veigel,,
Michael ColesMichael Coles

10 � 1310 � 13Andrew MuddAndrew Mudd,,
David ClarkeDavid Clarke

Cheong Chor MarCheong Chor Mar,,
Wing Hang Tony TsangWing Hang Tony Tsang

7 � 137 � 13
(☹)(☹) Engelbert EisingEngelbert Eising,,

Wolfgang LorenzenWolfgang Lorenzen
Finbarr O’reganFinbarr O’regan,,
Peter O’reillyPeter O’reilly

8 � 128 � 12Andrew DorrianAndrew Dorrian,,
Peter NylandPeter Nyland

Andreas MietzAndreas Mietz,,
Klaus DrewsKlaus Drews

0 � 130 � 13
(☹)(☹) Jason RingroseJason Ringrose,,

Sydney EdwardsSydney Edwards
Juckrapob ThamsenJuckrapob Thamsen,,
Kajhonsak SaisungKajhonsak Saisung

10 � 910 � 9Fran MiddletonFran Middleton,,
Michael MolyneuxMichael Molyneux

Arto KairajärviArto Kairajärvi,,
Esko SohloEsko Sohlo

5 � 135 � 13Hagen BroschHagen Brosch,,
Joachim RomesJoachim Romes

Simon ElmoreSimon Elmore,,
Tony HallamTony Hallam

11 � 1311 � 13Klaus ZinneckerKlaus Zinnecker,,
René FrenzelRené Frenzel

Gábor KancsóGábor Kancsó,,
László HegyesiLászló Hegyesi

6 � 136 � 13Gerd BöckmannGerd Böckmann,,
Norbert MehrtensNorbert Mehrtens

László János BaloghLászló János Balogh,,
Péter DobosPéter Dobos

19.08 Doublette Men 50�9919.08 Doublette Men 50�99
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